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Ask Questions during the webinar
Dale and Christian are monitoring

If we don’t get to your question now, we will follow up

dstratton@winemarketcouncil.com or
cmiller@winemarketcouncil.com

We will post a recording and the presentation decks in the
member section of our website winemarketcouncil.com
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Today’s Guest Speakers

Dave Bratton

Founder and Managing Director of Destination Analysts

Linsey Gallagher
President & CEO of Visit Napa Valley

Andrea Smalling
Chief Marketing Oftficer of WineDirect
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In 2022, DtC Shipments “Returned to the Mean”

DtC Shipments — 2018 thru 2022
s@=Dollars «@/olume

$5,000,000,000 9,000,000
2022

et o0000000 FIRST YEAR OF DECLINE EVER IN SOVOS DTC 8,500,000
OO SHIPMENTS (since 2010)
>VOLUME DECLINE ACROSS ALL REGIONS, 8,000,000
FROM WA (-8%) TO SONOMA (-14%)
S4 000,000,000 7 500.000 a
- > $100+ WINES SHIPMENTS UP 8% BUT =00.000 ¢
= UNDER $50 DOWN 12%, $50-100 FLAT <
(-
$3,500,000,000 7,000,000 ©
6,500,000
$3.000,000,000
Straight line projection 6,000,000
$2,500,000,000 5,500,000
2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
a@eDollars  $2,691,717,000  $3,003,318,112  $3,224,688,824  $3,705,842,605  $4,201,450,284  $4,135,109,565
amw/olume 5,788,489 6,304,470 6,601,773 8,385,907 8,507,189 7,630,338

Source: M1 wines vikes anavtics SOVOS ShipCompliant
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B Marginal

B Non-Adopter

20%

Oregon

Base: U.S. wine drinkers, n=1,772
Source: WMC — U.S. Wine Consumer Segmentation Survey, October-November 2021

Other States



Plan to visit wineries in next 1-2 years in...

_ _ Other

GenZ 46% 18% 39% 20%
Millennial 34% 25% 26% 13%
Gen X 27% 16% 13% 14%
Boomer 15% 7% 6% 12%

May not add to 100% due to rounding
*Non-Adopter = drink beer, spirits or other alcohol but not or rarely wine

Base: U.S. Wine drinkers, n=1,772.
Source: WMC — U.S. Wine Consumer Segmentation Survey, October-November 2021

WINE MARKET COUNCIL
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_ Ethnicity (self-identified)

Visited in the Past

California 32% 30%* 17% 51%*
Oregon/Washington (avg) 12% 15% 5% 7%*
Other states 29% 13% 19% 16%

Plan to Visit Next 2 Years

California 22% 31%* 31% 41%*
Oregon/Washington (avg) 14% 17% 15% 29%*
Other states 13% 14% 12% 11%

May not add to 100% due to rounding
*ethnic population over-indexes In state
WINE MARKET C O UNC I L
Base: U.S. Wine drinkers, n=1,772.
Source: WMC — U.S. Wine Consumer Segmentation Survey, October-November 2022 8
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METHODOLOGY

UNITED STATES CENSUS REGIONS AND DIVISIONS
* Monthly tracking survey

* Representative sample of adult MIDWEST NORTHEAST

American travelers in each of four U.S.
regions

NEW
ENGLAND

MID
ATLANTIC

* Tracks traveler sentiment to generate

insights into domestic travel trends .

NORTH CENTRAL

WEST NORTH CENTRAL

SOUTH

* Survey collected: January — February

2023

* 8,076 fully completed surveys
collected each wave

SOUTH
ATLANTIC

EAST
SOUTH
CENTRAL

WEST SOUTH
CENTRAI

* Confidence interval of +/- 1.07%

*Data is weighted to reflect the actual
population of each region



Question:

Which best describes
how excited you are
about LEISURE TRAVEL
in the NEXT TWELVE
(12) MONTHS? (Please
answer using the 11-
point scale below)

Destination ¢Ana lysts

10 - 1 am extremely excited [N £3.6%

B 13.3%
.
-87% 84.6%

N W A O 00 NN 00 O

| 0.6%

O - | am not at all excited I 2.4%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

(Base: All respondents, 4,057 completed surveys. Data collected March 15-22, 2022.)

50%



Question: Which best describes how excited you are about
LEISURE TRAVEL in the NEXT TWELVE (12) MONTHS?
(Please answer using the 11-point scale below) Question:

Which best describes
how excited you are
about LEISURE TRAVEL
in the NEXT TWELVE
(12) MONTHS? (Please
answer using the 11-

point scale below)

Less excitement

Average score: 11-point scale

0O O N o O

ON—TOTO—UVONTTOOOM—OODVDOOLITM— O — —
P — M — N — N — NN~ Pl NN NN NN NN NN
— 0 0, oy N0 N NY — O T e e ey 1
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O c c = = =) (3} — e
S ZZZ2Z2090 025227 %vwab3352C 8856062
S 05000552 > < ~-O0OZ7zO0-=-1L 25 5000
2222222 < = = - <7 2882
S 0 0 0 S <V 9 o
- = 00 O g o
L L DLI_

Destination ¢ A!l.ll'yu.j.



Question: Strongly agree

| expect the United

. Aqgree
States will enter an ar

economic recession

sometime in the NEXT Neutral (:I\.either
SIX (6) MONTHS. agree nor disagree)

Disagree

Strongly disagree

DeStlnatlon : A na ly sts (Base: All respondents, 4,057 completed surveys. Data collected March 15-22, 2022.)




Question:

Right now, | am being
careful with my
money because I'm
concerned about an
upcoming recession.

Destination ¢Ana lysts

Strongly agree 24.7%

62.5%

Agree 37.8%

Neutral (neither agree
nor disagree)

25.4%

9.5%

Disagree

Strongly disagree 2.6%

(Base: All respondents, 4,001 completed surveys. Data collected November 15-22, 2022.)



Question: Tell us about your American Traveler Passions

hobbies and passions. Please use International Travel 22.4%
. Food and cuisine v 21.2%

the scale below to describe your Musical concerts (pop, rock, hip hop,... ]lz.g;% °

interest in each. WINE Enjoying theme or amusement parks T —— 14.0%

) ] I 11.2%
Musical concerts (classical,... EE— ——— 10.7%
N 10.4%

Extremely Fitness, health and wellness I 10.0%
high interest Wine 3}0//;’
-I'm Marii bi lated | 9.5:/0
. - ... I 9.
I have no passionate arijuana or cannabis-relate g.go//g
interest in about this Fashion ——— 89;5?20;/0
. /3
this 9.7% Video games - Video gaming n— 5.7
31.5% _ S 8.7 %
Theater or plays, (on or off Broadway... s 8.3%
. I 7.9%
Attending college sports (large-... m— 7.4%
High . . I 6.7 %
. Recreational vehicle travel I .49
interest I 6.1%
18.3% Fishing (Saltwater or deep sea) I 5.8%
) ] . I 5.8%
Canoeing, kayaking or rafting m— 5.3%
. . I 5.6%
Agri-tourism I 5.5%
B 4.6%
Golf e 4.3%
] — 3.7%
Vegan foods & lifestyle mm 3.79%
A little or . . . 3.5%
come Asian pop culture (Anime, Manga, K-... I 3.5%
. B 3.19%
interest Motorcycle touring = 3.10}%)
- 2.7
17.9% M°de’°"e Birdwatching - Birding mmm 2.7%
interest . B 2.7%
22.6% Geocaching mm 2.0%

Destination ¢ Analyst: (Base: All respondents, 8,076 completed surveys. Data collected Jan-Feb, 2023.)



Question:

How much do you agree
or disagree with the
following statement?

Visiting wine country
regions and wineries is
something | love to do
while traveling.

Destination ¢ Analysts

Love for Wine Country/Winery Experiences

Strongly agree 11.6%
36.3%
Agree - 24.7%
Neutral - Neither agree nor
disagree 31 -8%
Disagree 12.3%
Strongly disagree 19.6%
-10% 10% 30% 50%

(Base: All respondents, 8,076 completed surveys. Data collected Jan-Feb, 2023.)

70%



Visiting wine
country regions
and wineries is
something | love
to do while
traveling.

Travelers Passionate About Wine

85%

(Base: All respondents, 8,076 completed surveys. Data collected Jan-Feb, 2023.)



Question:

In the PAST TWELVE (12)
MONTHS, which have
you done while on a
leisure trip?

Destination ¢ Analysts

Travel Activities in the Past Year

Researched the food experiences in the
place | was visiting

ooy [ 2%
geastindurad TR
Visited a brewery - 22.5%
Visited a winery - 20.7%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

(Base: All respondents, 8,076 completed surveys. Data collected Jan-Feb, 2023.)



WINE COUNTRY REGIONS VISITED (PAST 2 YEARS)

Napa Valley, California

Sonoma County, California
Temecula, California

Finger Lakes, New York

Paso Robles, California

Lodi, California

Sedona (Verde Valley), Arizona
Albuquerque, New Mexico
Fredericksburg, Texas

North Fork, Long Island, New York
Loudoun County (Leesburg) , Virginia
Willamette Valley, Oregon

Walla Walla, Washington

Santa Ynez Valley, California
Yakima Valley. Washington
Woodinville, Washington
Palisade, Colorado

Snake River Valley, Idaho

Question: Which of
these WINE COUNTRY
REGIONS have you
visited in the PAST TWO
(2) YEARS?

(Base: All respondents, 8,076 completed surveys.
Data collected Jan-Feb, 2023.)

(Base: All respondents, 8,076 completed surveys. Data collected Jan-Feb, 2023.)

I .09
I 4.3
I 3.3%
I 3.3%
I 3.0%
I 2.7 %
N 2.6%
N 2.5%
N 2.5%
N 2.42%
N 2.2%
N 2.0%

N 2.0%

B 1.9%

N 1.9%

N 1.3%

N 1.7%

B 1.4%

Destination
Analysts



WINE COUNTRY REGIONS LIKELY TO VISIT (NEXT 2 YEARS)

Question: Which of Napa Valley, California I 13.2%
Sonoma County, California IIIIEG@GdGdNEEEE 10.1%
these WINE COUNTRY Finger Lakes, New York NG 5.2 %

I 7.9%
I 7.5 %
I 7.2%
I 7.2%

Sedona (Verde Valley), Arizona
Paso Robles, California
Willamette Valley, Oregon
Albuquerque, New Mexico

REGIONS are you likely

to visit in the NEXT Fredericksburg, Texas I 7.1%
North Fork, Long Island, New.. lIIIENEGEEE 7.19
TWO (2) YEARS? Temecula, California I 7.0%

Palisade, Colorado IINEGEGEGEGNE 6.7 %,
Loudoun County (Leesburg) ,.. IIIEEGEGEE 6.5%
Santa Ynez Valley, California NG 6.4,
Lodi, California |GG 6.4%
Yakima Valley. Washington G 6.3,
Data collected Jan-Feb, 2023.) Walla Wallag, quhingion ] 6.3%
Woodinville, Washington NG 6.29%

Snake River Valley, Idaho G 5.9 ¢

(Base: All respondents, 8,076 completed surveys.

Destination
(Base: All respondents, 8,076 completed surveys. Data collected Jan-Feb, 2023.) Anal VS t g



ASPIRATIONAL STATUS: ACTUAL VS. LIKELY FUTURE

% Difference. Likely vs. Actual

Question: Which of these WINE Snake River Valley, Idaho [ 308.3%
Palisade, Colorado |G 288.8%
COUNTRY REGIONS have you Willamette Valley, Oregon |G 258.0%
Woodinville, Washington |GG 252.4%

visited in the PAST TWO (2) Santa Ynez Valley, California [IIIEGgGgNgogo 234.9%

Yakima Valley. Washington |GG 231.0%
. . Walla Walla, Washington |GG 219.2%

YEARS and which will you be Sedona (Verde Valley), Arizona |GG 202.9%

. o oy o Loud County (Leesb .- T 157.3°

likely to visit in the NEXT TWO oudoun County (Leesburg) o

North Fork, Long Island, New York |G 191.2%

Fredericksburg, Texas |GG 184.9%

(2) YEARS? Albuquerque, New Mexico I 183.4%
Paso Robles, California [ 150.5%
Finger Lakes, New York I 148.3%

(Base: All respondents, 8,076 completed surveys. Sonoma Co unty, California TGN 137.1%
Data collected Jan-Feb, 2023.) Lodi, California | 135.7%
Napa Valley, California [N 121.4%
Temecula, California [ 109.4% ¢

Destination
(Base: All respondents, 8,076 completed surveys. Data collected Jan-Feb, 2023.) Anal VS t g



Travelers Passionate About Wine

Passionate About Wine

(Expects to take 3.5 trips this year)

Mean = $103 46%

40%

48%

54%

Mean = 42 years o

47%

Annual Household
Income (>$100K)

Urbanites

Parent of School-
aged Children

Millennial or
Generation X

Visited a Winery in
the Past Year

Overnight Trips in
the Past Month

Low, Little or Moderate Interest in Wine
(Expects to take 3.1 trips this year)

Mean = $84K

Mean = 49 years old

Destination ¢ Analysts



Statement: Would you say that you (and
your household) are better off or worse
off financially than you were a year

ago?
Much
worse off Much
6.3% better off o
' 7 4% ‘] 3 0 A
Worse off

24.0% .

—_Better off
22.7%

UNCHANGED
- Neither
better off nor
worse off

39.6%

Destination ¢ Analysts

(All travelers)

Travelers Passionate About Wine

49%

(Base: All respondents, 8,076 completed surveys. Data collected Jan-Feb, 2023.)



Statement: LOOKING FORWARD—do
you feel that a year from now, you (and
your household) will be better off
financially, or worse off, or just about
the same as now?

Travelers Passionate About Wine

Much
worse off Much
Worse off 2'6(‘%’ better off
10.6% 13.9% O
a 0

j 46%

Just about (All travelers)
the same
- Neither - \Beﬂer off
better off 32.2%
nor worse
of f
40.8%

Destination ¢ Ana lyst 5 (Base: All respondents, 8,076 completed surveys. Data collected Jan-Feb, 2023.)



Statement: Thinking only of your
household's finances, do you feel NOW
is a good or bad time for you to spend
money on leisure travel?

No - It is Yes - It is
a very

] a very
bad time

11.1% /gf’;’;;}o’"e 31% (All

travelers)

No - It is Yes - It is

a bad
. ~__agood
fime_____ time

20.30/0 23.8%

It is
neither a
good time
nor bad
time
37.7%

Destination Q Analysts

Travelers Passionate About Wine

47 %

(Base: All respondents, 8,076 completed surveys. Data collected Jan-Feb, 2023.)



Thank you!

Destination ¢/\na lysts
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VISIT

Visit Napa Valley is the official destination
management organization for Napa County. We
promote the region as an attractive travel
destination and
enhance its public image as a dynamic place to
visit, live, and work.

OUR VISION OUR MISSION
Elevate Napa Valley as Promote, protect, and
the world’s premier enhance the Napa

wine country Valley destination

experience




Industry Partner Ecosystem

Promoting the State of California on a national and
international scale.

STATE

Promoting San Francisco and serving as a gateway to
other Northern California destinations, including Napa

REGIONAL

Valley.
COU NTY VIsIy Promoting the entire Napa Valley domestically and
globally.
) -, DOYNIQN TV Bt
Gateway to Do Napa The Heart of Napa Live Like A Saint Rustif:,
Napa Valley Valley Yet Refined

Promoting the unique aspects of the many individual hospitality and tourism-facing businesses via content, offers,
deals, news, and information.

Each organization working together to maximize visibility on a
local, domestic, and global scale.




Visit Napa Valley
FY23 Key Objectives




Understanding the Numbers

The Benefits of Tourism in Napa Valley
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LAKE
BERRYESSA

ST. HELE.\Z'*b
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"\"‘:,-/, & LAcE Taras + .\..\pA\
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- + 0w
SAN FRANCBCO
T
b — AMERICAN

CANYON

Five Distinct Towns,
One Valley

Calistoga

St. Helena

Yountville
City of Napa

American Canyon



Napa Valley By the Numbers

Small Place, Big Reputation NNM%
120 150

+ Overnight
Accommodations Options Restaurants

-+ ANDWIN

LAKE
BERRYESSA

ST. 1m.r..\'.~\+‘

y-— - 5 ’ 700 400+

<} \YOUNTVILLE Wineries Open to the Public

Plus More Than
90 Tasting Rooms

Lodging Rooms
By contrast, San Francisco has more than

30,000 and Sonoma County more than
7,500

T - - NAPA

1:5

sunmmn 4. AMERICAN
CANYON Employed by Tourism & Hospitality



Napa Valley By the Numbers

Boutique with Big Impact va

Total Napa Valley Lodging Rooms 5,700

Fewer than 200 Hotel Rooms
Added in Last 4 Years

® Total American Canyon

® Total City of Napa

Total Yountville

Properties with Fewer
Than 20 Rooms

» Total St. Helena

= Total Calistoga

Average # of Rooms
Per Hotel

Total Unincorporated, County




Napa Valley By the Numbers

Economic Impact of Tourism

VISIT

THE NAPA VALLEY WELCOMED A TOTAL OF

VISITORS woeesmsensssnmcssssassns :
Py _ Ty
| 80.8x W T g2
Domestic ' - i International
Day Trip Visitors Overnight Guests
Overnight
guests grew
2.5X
more than day trips

D L P L L PP

B T

VISITORS TO NAPA VALLEY SPENT

$2.23 billion

SUPPORTING LOCAL BUSINESSES

Overnight
Hotel Guests

other Almost 70%
Sources a of spending
generated
by overnight
hotel guests
S670M B Si1ssB

Direct Visitor
Spending

Direct visitor spending
outpaced visitor growth
by almost

2X

tasaann Pesaan Pasaar

; NAPAVALLEY'S VISITOR INDUSTRY GENERATED

$85.1 million

IN TAX REVENUE FOR LOCAL SERVICES

® %L 8 @

Services Recreation  Public
& Trails Safety "‘\;nl:?.'_"*]»_l‘tﬂ

Sannee CETTER

With a combined
payroll of nearly

The tourism industry
supports
an estimated

16,000 |
jobs

in the community

$500
million

ranes

The 2 largest employer in Napa County

VISITNAPAVALLEY.COM/TOURISM | #VISITNAPAVALLEY Source: 2018 Visitor Profile & Economic Impact Report by Destination Analysts




Smith Travel Research

2022 Hotel Occupancy & Average Daily Rates Nm\[/“

Smith Travel Research

Di::';’:‘:‘:r ;;22 (:::"Lz:::::) Occupancy YOY % ADR YOY% RevPAR  YOY%
Comp Set Napa County 5,700 63.6 6.7% S 469.71 16.3% $ 29881 24.1%
Sonoma County 7,500 64.1 0.0% $ 22603 12.4% $ 14500 12.4%
Monterey County 12,500 67.0 7.7% § 289.86 123% S 19434 21.0%
San Francisco County 30,000 62.1 437% $ 23112 41.3% S 143.47 102.9%
Jurisdictions American Canyon 315 79.6 5.0% S 169.06 13.4% S 13458 19.1%
Napa (City of) 3,000 65.7 126% $ 356.68 17.0% S 23429 31.7%
Y ountville 450 53.2 73% $ 85400 94% S§ 45437 1.4%
Calistoga 870 66.5 51% $ 512.85 11.9% § 34110 17.6%
Unincorporated Co. 760 59.1 37% S 64897 7.4% $ 38343 11.3%
Service Type Luxury 58.3 -84%  $1,34533 108% S 78410 1.4%
Group 61.7 181% $ 41097 13.4% § 25349 34.0%
Limited Service 73.4 3.0% $ 21437 142% $ 15740 17.7%



Recovering and Thriving Through the Pandemic

Recovering and Thriving Through the Pandemic

30,000,000

25,000,000

20,000,000

15,000,000

10,000,000

5,000,000

Liﬂ—:I::I:~ a o

e — —n ﬁ/’
FY11 FY12 FY13 FY14 FY15 FY16 FY17 FY18 FY19 FY20 Fy21 FY22
el American Canyon === City of Napa Yountville  =@==St. Helena =@==Calistoga Napa County

Increased TOT Revenue =

such as Roads & Sidewalks, Fire Safety, Parks & Recreation, and More

N alles

FY22 TOT contributions
not only returned to pre-
pandemic levels but
surpassed FY19, which
was previously the high

watermark.

Increased Revenue for Napa Valley Cities & Towns = Improvements to Infrastructure




Economic Impact of Tourism

FY22 TOT Collected by Jurisdiction N@“

Transient Occupancy Tax
(TOT/hotel tax) revenue received in FY22 by each

jurisdiction in Napa County Revenue from tourism allows local
government to invest in services and
programs that benefit all residents,
R ' including infrastructure
$13,791,650, 20% improvements, civic amenities, and
City of Napa, public safety.

$27,174,663, 40%

$ 6 8 A healthy tourism economy creates

demand for a diverse range of goods,
MILLION services, and cultural programs which
are available for both visitors and
residents to enjoy, enhancing our

St. Helena, $3,951,440, Q overall quality of life.
6% Yountville, $9,827,529,
15%

+S13M

Over FY19

American Canyon,
$1,584,253, 2%

Calistoga, $11,786,459,
17%




The Napa Valley Traveler

Consumer Trends

Nty

Confident & Ready to
Travel

Consumers are excited to travel now,
even if COVID isn’t going anywhere.
But they have a lot of choices...

“GOAT” (Greatest of All
Trips Mentality)

Characterized by: spontaneity,
willingness to splurge, immersion,
unfiltered enjoyment, sensation seeking
- a wish list trip.

Top Trip Motivators Core to
What Napa Valley Offers

Scenic Beauty, Outdoor Activities, Road
Trips, Culinary, Small Towns.

Prioritizing Emotional
Well-Being

Travelers are spending more on travel
to improve their well-being. Trend
includes Solo Travel, Isolation
Experiences, Retreats, etc

Multi-Generational Travel

Destination decisiveness &
purposefulness. A more deliberate,
considered, thoughtful approach. Visit
fewer attractions, get more out of each
place visited.

Sustainable Travel as a
Lifestyle

Travelers choosing places that prioritize
sustainable practices & give back to
local communities.

39



Napa Valley Traveler

Group Travel Trade Trends

Outdoor/Natural
Spaces

Companies are prioritizing warmer
climate locations offering outdoor or
indoor/outdoor hybrid

meeting spaces.

Smaller, Local,
Authentic

Smaller, intimate experiences and
mid-size events, structured around
the best that local regions have to
offer are growing in prominence.

Collaboration
Is Crucial

Collaboration & discussion,

are critical to in-person meetings
resuming; will need to go well
beyond traditional practices to
inspire.

40



Trends and Indicators

Key Takeaways Nm\ﬂ%

Small Valley; Big Reputation = Economic Recovery
* Napa Valley won back more than its fair share of visitors between 2020-2022; Due to the strength of the Napa Valley brand on the
world stage

Demand Stabilizing; Returning to Pre-Pandemic, Predictable Seasonal Visitation Trends
* Historically, from November — March, Napa Valley experiences a predictable slower season, coined “Cabernet Season”

* Lodging occupancy rates drop as much as 25% compared to the high season (April — October).

* During "Cabernet Season”, Visit Napa Valley focuses marketing and advertising efforts to flatten that curve by more heavily
promoting travel and visitation during November — March as well during mid-week.

* This post-pandemic return to the more predictable slower season underscores the importance of continuing to invest in marketing
efforts during “Cabernet Season” and means a return to more predictable forecasting and staffing patterns for businesses.



Advertising Strategy




Target Audiences \Nﬂ‘:\/“r/u“}

Aspirational Group Trade f
Traveler Traveler Travel Trade




Target Markets Nmﬂ%

California Presents the Greatest Opportunity and Impact in Advertising Efforts

Allocation of Advertising Budget

50% 50%
\ \

\

California Texas lllinois Florida
(DEIED) (Chicago) (Miami/Tampa)




Paid Advertising Campaigns

Cultivating the Napa Valley Brand va/u

Crush That Career
Pulsed

Approachable Luxury Crush That Meeting
Pulsed Pulsed

| #eplesss ML FIVE SENSES,
" 1T MAKES PERFECT
BUSINESS SENSE.

Target Audience Target Audience
CONSUMER GROUP TRADE

Target Audience
WORKFORCE



Marketing — Paid Media

Campaign — Approachable Luxury \NQ’K‘LM

Promotes the wide and diverse range of
accommodations, winery, and dining
options, in all price points.

Features interactive landing pages that
speak price without ever saying “price”.

Addresses media narrative of recent
months that suggests Napa Valley is only
accessible to the ultra-wealthy.

Encourages interactive discovery of
categorized using emotional cues and that
are viewable, clickable, bookable.

VAT Mase Vitey
>
Vel e Cd
Frume iy v b S e e N ey e s o O >
Dt # P Setcins \ond ewtrwed sves 0 Deatts warery o Naga v ey

Vet s Vet
@

o ) - G 8 s S e SO N 4 S o) ——




Marketing — Paid Media - Workforce Development

Campaign - Crush That Career

CAREER

www.CrushThatCareer.com

www.visitnapavalley.com/crush-that-career/

CRUSH
that

CAREER

Ny

CRUSH
CARPERK a

aalley

. Cr usht at career




Marketing — Paid Media - Group Business

Campaign — Crush That Meeting \NM%,

Jfitpleases ALL FIVE SENSES,

IT MAKES PERFECT CRUSH CRUSH
| that that
T3 {1'TcH | MEETING

250+ DAYS of sunshine.

SCHEDULE A FEW TO HELP
YOUR BUSINESS SHINE.

2 IYLLIG L

Nagaattey

LEARN MORE

LEARN MORE

STRATEGIZE YOUR BUSINESS OUTLOOK,

48



Thank You
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THE WINERY'S CHAMPION

The Future of Wine DTC

The only provider of end-
to-end DTC solutions for

wineries of every size. POINT OF SALE

WINE CLUB

Powering over 2,000 wineries.

WineDirect is proud to work with wineries of all sizes, from
small, family-owned vineyards to enterprise-level wineries.

66 WineDirect is an invaluable partner: the strength of the
platform, along with their understanding of our needs as a

winery, is unmatched. 99

Lauren Rizzolo
One Brick Wines
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Net Sales Growth vs Previous Year (2018 — 2022)

2019 2020 2021 2022
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Case Sold Growth vs Previous Year 2018 - 2022)

2019 2020 2021 2022
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2022 2022 vs 2021 Quarterly Net Sales Growth

Overview

al
Growth in 2022 was driven by a

very strong Q1 as the post-COVID .
“bounce back” continued. In 1

through Q3 we saw the impact as
of higher prices/lower discounts

as growth in Net Sales vastly Qe
outpaced growth in Cases Sold.

Negative growth trends began
to emerge in Q4 and pricing also 2022 vs 2021 Quarterly Cases Sold (9L) Growth

settled down as we saw a return

to discounting.
al

Q2

Q3
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YOY Net Sales Growth - us

2019 2020 2021 2022

Channel YOY Net Sales Growth -us

WEBSITE
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YOY Cases Sold Growth - us

2019 2020 2021 2022
wo e m ] s e
Channel YOY Cases Sold Growth - us

2019 2020 2021
ADMIN
PANEL

TELE-
MARKETING

2022

WEBSITE
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Average Sold Price and Discounting Since 2018 - us

WINEDAHARECT

14.5%

2018

B BOTTLES/ORDER (EXLC $0)

15.2%

$38

B AVG SOLD PRICE PER BOTTLE (EXLC $0)

17.7%

2020

DISCOUNT % (EXLC $0)

15.4%

149

$42

40

2021 2022
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YOY Unique Customer Growth - us

Major Channel YOY Unique Customer Growth - us

2019 2020 20 2022

cLus

OTHER
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2022
Overview

Wine Club was the key driver of
sales for wines over $30, while the
POS channel drove sales of lower-
priced wines.

WINEDAHARECT

2022 Sales by Price Point and Channel - us

B A0 PANEL B cws W evenTs W ros B TELEMARKETING WEBSITE

109% 65%
0%
08%

6.2%

$40-549 $50-359 $60-569 $70-589 »$90
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2022 YTD Net Sales by Channel by Generation -us

B ADMIN PANEL M cLus B EVENTS W ros B TELEMARKETING WEBSITE

10.6% 10.7% 12.5% 15.0% 14.0%

GENZ MILLENNIALS GENX BOOMERS SILENT GEN
(>1995) (1980 -1994 ) (1965 -1979) (1944 -1964) (<1944)
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Wine Club Memberships Growth Rates Since 2018 - us

B AVG YTD SIGN-UP RATE B AVG YTD ATTRITION RATE B AVG YTD GROWTH RATE

2018 209 2020 2021 2022

Wine Club Memberships Growth Rates Since 2018 4 - us

B AVG QTR SIGN-UP RATE B AVG QTR ATTRITION RATE B AVG QTR GROWTH RATE

2018 2079 2020 2021 2022
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